
Palo Alto 1
Monday, March 12, 2012 17:30:00 Cupertino A South Bay 14U Cupertino 2 Palo Alto 1
Saturday, March 17, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1 Palo Alto 2
Saturday, March 24, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2 Palo Alto 1
Monday, March 26, 2012 17:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1 Cupertino 3

Saturday, March 31, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1
Campbell
Firefoxes

Monday, April 9, 2012 17:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1 Cupertino 3

Saturday, April 14, 2012 16:30:00 Sunnyvale Ortega South Bay 14U
Sunnyvale
Phoenix Palo Alto 1

Monday, April 16, 2012 17:30:00 Campbell Shannon South Bay 14U

Campbell
Smashing
Pumpkins Palo Alto 1

Saturday, April 21, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1 BHGS Blaze
Monday, April 23, 2012 17:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1 MVLAGS 1

Saturday, April 28, 2012 16:30:00 Sunnyvale Las Palmas South Bay 14U
Sunnyvale
Thunderbirds Palo Alto 1

Saturday, May 5, 2012 13:00:00 LGSGSA Foothill South Bay 14U LGSGSA Raptors Palo Alto 1
Palo Alto 2

Monday, March 12, 2012 17:30:00 Sunnyvale Ortega South Bay 14U
Saturday, March 17, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 1 Palo Alto 2

Monday, March 19, 2012 17:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2
Sunnyvale
Phoenix

Saturday, March 24, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2 Palo Alto 1

Monday, March 26, 2012 17:30:00 Campbell Shannon South Bay 14U

Campbell
Smashing
Pumpkins Palo Alto 2

Monday, April 9, 2012 17:30:00 Cupertino A South Bay 14U Cupertino 2 Palo Alto 2
Saturday, April 14, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2 LGSGSA Hawks
Monday, April 16, 2012 17:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2 MVLAGS 2

Saturday, April 21, 2012 14:00:00
MV Stevenson American
Girl South Bay 14U MVLAGS 1 Palo Alto 2

Saturday, April 28, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2
Campbell
Firefoxes

Monday, April 30, 2012 17:30:00 Sunnyvale Ortega South Bay 14U
Sunnyvale
Phoenix Palo Alto 2

Saturday, May 5, 2012 12:30:00 Palo Alto Cubberly 1 South Bay 14U Palo Alto 2 BHGS Blaze


